Controltec
// SAFE INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
Funk-Befehlsgeräte
Wireless command devices
// RF BF 74
2
// KABELLOS UND ZUVERLÄSSIG /
WIRELESS AND RELIABLE

RSSA 15E: Betätigung von  Mittelposition nach rechts 90° ohne
Federrückzug, Schlüsselabzug in der Mitte und rechts
Bestellbeispiel RF BF 74 3 RT/RT/RS GE SW868 =
1328080  + 1328399 + 1328399 + 1329194
Features / options
- RWA: without spring return, RSTA: with spring return
- �RSSA 14E: Actuation from middle position to the right 90° without
spring return, key removal in the middle
RSSA 15E: Actuation from middle position to the right 90° without
spring return, key removal in the middle and right
Ordering example RF BF 74 3 RT/RT/RS GE SW868 =
1328080  + 1328399 + 1328399 + 1329194
Bestückungsmöglichkeiten/
Assembly possibilities
sWave® 915
1328060
1328071
1328080
1328466
1329148
1329232
RWA: 1329199
RSTA: 1329209
14E: 1329212
15E: 1329228
sWave® 917
1328060
1328071
1328080
1306841
*
*
RWA: *
RSTA: *
14E: 1482765
15E: *
sWave® 868
1328060
1328071
1328080
1328399
1328421
1329194
RWA: 1329168
RSTA: 1329205
14E: 1329186
15E: 1329215
Typenbezeichnung
Part number
RF BF 74-1
RF BF 74-2
RF BF 74-3
RF BF 74 RT
RF BF 74 RTM
RF BF 74 RK
RF BF 74 RWA
RF BF 74 RSTA
RF BF 74 RSSA 14E
RF BF 74 RSSA 15E
* auf Anfrage/on request
13
3
44
 7
5
/ 0
4.
20
25
 /
20
00
 w
d
APPLIED INTELLIGENCE
steute
Technologies GmbH & Co. KG
Brückenstraße 91
32584 Löhne, Deutschland/Germany
Telefon/Phone + 49 (0) 57 31 7 45-0
Telefax/Fax + 49 (0) 57 31 7 45-200